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*STANDARD TOLERANCES APPLY
ONLY TO DIMENSIONS IN INCHES

STANDARD TOLERANCES
.X    ±0.2
.XX   ±0.01
.XXX  ±0.005

LENGTH MEASURED FROM
CONTACT TO FLANGE

.093
2.36

MAX PANEL

SSMC R.A
PLUG CONNECTOR 

SSMC JACK BULKHEAD 
MOUNT CONNECTOR

5/32 HEX RG178B/U
COAX CABLE

5/32 HEX
TYP

3/16 HEX

.140
3.56

.126
3.20

MOUNTING HOLE

CAGE CODE   53919 SIZE  ASCALE  N/ACAD FILE

NOTES:
1. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED ALL DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.
2. ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME.
3. DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm].
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SSMC Plug Right Angle to SSMC Jack Bulkhead Cable 18 Inch Length Using RG178 Coax


